NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
No Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result CR ECR EGRP SGPA EOUI. % CECR CEGRP CGPA for
' QUI. % complete
program
GE2311(A), CT2351(A), CT2352(B+), CT2353( A+), CT2354(D), CT2355(B+), CT2356(A+),
1 371751 20010037 |ANUSHAKA MOGARE CT2367(B), CT2368(B+), GE2375(B+), ME2394(B*+) PASS 25 25 212.25 8.49 77.40
GE2311(F), CT2351(F), CT2352(C), CT2353(F), CT2354(D), CT2355(F), CT2356(D),
2 | 371752 21070004  |JAISWAL KRISHNA RAJKUMAR CT2361(F) CT2362(C+), ME2384(C+), GE2376(8) FAIL 25 10 65.50 2.62 18.70
GE2311(D), CT2351(D), CT2352(A), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C), CT2355(C), CT2356(C),
3 371753 21070007 |JIBHAKATE ATHARVA RAJESH CT2392(C). CT2393(B), EE2383(C+), GE2373(C) PASS 25 25 153.00 6.12 53.70
GE2311(C), CT2351(D), CT2352(A), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C),
4 371754 21070014 |AKHTAR SUHANA WASI CT2361(F), CT2362(B), EL2373(C+), EL2383(C+) FAIL 25 22 142.50 5.70 49.50
GE2311(C+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
5 | 371755 21070023  |BARVE VARENYA MANOJ CT2302(B+), CT2303(B), GE2367(B), GE2372(B+) PASS 25 25 192.00 7.68 69.30
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(D), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B),
6 371756 21070032 GADIGONE SUDARSHAN MILIND CT2392(C). CT2393(C+), GE2365(B+), GE2372(B) PASS 25 25 180.50 7.22 64.70
GE2311( A+), CT2351(A), CT2352(A+), CT2353(A), CT2354(B), CT2355( A+), CT2356(C+),
7 371757 21070040 |AYUSHI CHANDEL CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+), GE2364(B). GE2372(A) PASS 25 25 227.75 9.11 83.60
GE2311(D), CT2351(F), CT2352(C+), CT2353(F), CT2354(C), CT2355(F), CT2356(C),
8 | 371758 21070042 | TANISH JHAMTANI CT2392(D). CT2393(B). GE2363(F). CV2382(F) FAIL 25 10 56.25 2.25 15.00
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B), CT2352(C+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(C),
9 371759 21070046 KALYANKAR GANESH DILIP CT2392(B), CT2393(B+). ME2384(A), GE2376(B+) PASS 25 25 197.25 7.89 71.40
GE2311(C), CT2351(C), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(D), CT2355(C), CT2356(B),
10 | 371760 21070048 BAIS HARSHSINGH RAMSINGH CT2361(B+), CT2362(B+). GE2365(B). CV2381( A+) PASS 25 25 182.00 7.28 65.30
Vertical Sum 250 217 1609.00 64.36 568.60
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 -

CT2354 -
CT2368 -
CT2392 -
EE2382 -

GE2364 -

CVv2372

GE2363 -
GE2372 -
GE2370 -
ME2394 -

ET2397 -

Fundamentals of Management (3.0)
Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)

OE-IIl : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
OE Il1:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

- OE-IIl : Construction Techniques (3.0)
OE |lI:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 -
CT2355 -
CT2394 -
CT2362 -
EL2371 -
GE2369 -
ME2384 -
EE2383 -
EL2381 -
GE2373 -
ET2398 -
Cv2381 -

Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0)
Software Engineering (3.0)

CT2352 - Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)
CT2356 - Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

PE-II : Programming with Javascript (3.0) CT2367 - PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0) CT2361 - PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0) ET2392 - OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0) GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction of German Language (3.0)

OE-Ill : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) CV2371 - OE-lll : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE-IIl : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2396 - OE-1V : Soft computing (3.0)

OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0) ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE IlIl: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur
: Semester Vi
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUL. % | CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
GE2311(A), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A+), CT2353(A), CT2354(A), CT2355( A+), CT2356(A),
11 | 371761 21070060 KEDAR AADITEE ARUN CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+), GE2364(B). GE2372(B4) PASS 25 25 224.00 8.96 82.10
GE2311(C), CT2351(C), CT2352(B), CT2353(D), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(C),
12 | 371762 21070062 SALI KARAN SHYAM CT2392(C+), CT2393(C+). GE2365(B), CV2381(B) PASS 25 25 166.50 6.66 59.10
GE2311(B+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
13 | 371763 21070069 |AHIRKAR ASHLESHA RAMESH CT2367(B), CT2368(C+), EE2383(B+), GE2373(B) PASS 25 25 194.25 7.77 70.20
GE2311(D), CT2351(D), CT2352(B), CT2353(D), CT2354(C), CT2355(D), CT2356(C+),
14 | 371764 21070074 LADE ABHINAV SUBHASH CT2361(D%), CT2362(B), ME2381(C+). EE2391(B) PASS 25 25 145.50 5.82 50.70
GE2311(B), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C+),
15 | 371765 21070104 |SAKHARWADE TUSHAR DHANANJAY CT2367(B). CT2363(C), GE2363(B+). CV2382(B+) PASS 25 25 192.00 7.68 69.30
GE2311(A), CT2351(A), CT2352(B+), CT2353( A+), CT2354(B), CT2355(A), CT2356(B),
16 | 371766 21070130 |WANDE KHUSHALEE RAMESHRAO CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+). CV2371( A+), GE2372(B+) PASS 25 25 229.00 9.16 84.10
GE2311(A), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
17 | 371767 21070256 |ATHAWALE ATHARVA ANIRUDDHA CT2361(A), CT2362(B+), CV2372(B+), EL2381( At) PASS 25 25 210.75 8.43 76.80
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C+),
18 | 371768 21070263 | TEMBHE KAUSTUBH MANOHAR CT2361(A), CT2362(B+). GE2367(C4). GE2372(C) PASS 25 25 187.50 7.50 67.50
GE2311(A), CT2351(A), CT2352(B+), CT2353(A), CT2354(A), CT2355( A+), CT2356(A+),
19 | 371769 21070264 CHOKHANDRE HIMANSHU BHAURAO CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+). GE2364(B+), ME2392(A) PASS 25 25 230.00 9.20 84.50
GE2311(B+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B+),
20 | 371770 21070273 MAHURE RUDRAV SUBHASH CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+), GE2369(C+). ME2392(C) PASS 25 25 192.25 7.69 69.40
Vertical Sum 250 250 1971.75 78.87 713.70
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 -

CT2354 -
CT2368 -
CT2392 -
EE2382 -

GE2364 -

CVv2372

GE2363 -
GE2372 -
GE2370 -
ME2394 -

ET2397 -

Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)

OE-IIl : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
OE Il1:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

- OE-IIl : Construction Techniques (3.0)
OE |lI:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 -
CT2355 -
CT2394 -
CT2362 -
EL2371 -
GE2369 -
ME2384 -
EE2383 -
EL2381 -
GE2373 -
ET2398 -
Cv2381 -

Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0)

Software Engineering (3.0)

PE-II : Programming with Javascript (3.0)

PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0)

OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
OE-Ill : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0)
OE-IIl : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)

CT2352 -
CT2356 -
CT2367 -
CT2361 -
ET2392 -

GE2367

GE2371

Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

- OE IllIl: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0)
CV2371 -
EE2393 -
GE2376 -
ET2396 -
ME2392 -

OE-IIl : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Soft computing (3.0)

OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

- OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 - Language Processor (3.0)

CT2395 - PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

CT2393 - PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)
GE2365 - OE |ll: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)
EL2373 - OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
ME2381 - OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

GE2374 - OE |V:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
EE2391 - OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

CV2382 - OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

EL2383 - OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average
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02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE  : ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme . B. Tech.Computer Technology
An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur :
. Semester Y]
NAAC Accredited A++ .
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUL. % | CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
GE2311(B+), CT2351(A), CT2352(A), CT2353(A), CT2354(B), CT2355(A), CT2356(B+),
21 | 371771 21070274 |TIKEKAR SANIKA PRASHANT CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+), CV2372(A), EL2381(A) PASS 25 25 224.50 8.98 82.30
GE2311(B), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(A),
22 | 371772 21070309 |ZOPE VEDANT WASUDEO CT2392(B+), CT2393(B). CV2371(B). GE2374(B+) PASS 25 25 198.75 7.95 72.00
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(A), CT2354(A), CT2355(A), CT2356(B),
23 | 371773 21070310 BARAPATRE VAISHNAVI NARENDRA CT2392(A), CT2393(A). GE2375(B), GE2374(B+) PASS 25 25 207.00 8.28 75.30
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
24 | 371774 21070316 |WAHANE SHOBHIT RAMESH CT2392(B), CT2393(B). CV2372(B), EE2393(B) PASS 25 25 190.50 7.62 68.70
GE2311( A+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353( A+), CT2354(A+), CT2355( A+),
25 | 371776 21070318  |PIMPARKAR ARPITA ARVIND CT2356(B). CT2394(A%). CT2395(A%), CV2371(A), GE2372(A) PASS 25 25 234.50 9.38 86.30
GE2311(B), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(C), CT2356(B),
26 | 371777 21070321 DIPANSHU PURUSHOTTAM BALKI CT2392(C). CT2393(C+). EL2371(A), ME2394(B) PASS 25 25 179.25 7.17 64.20
GE2311(A), CT2351(A), CT2352(A+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(A+), CT2355(A), CT2356(A+),
27 | 371778 21070329 |GOUNDHARE KAMESH ROSHAN CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+). GE2364(A), GE2373( At) PASS 25 25 232.75 9.31 85.60
GE2311(B), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(A), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C),
28 | 371779 21070342  |MUDE DIPANSHU PRASHANT CT2367(C+), CT2368(C+), ET2392(8), GE2373(C+) PASS 25 25 177.75 7.11 63.60
GE2311(C), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B),
29 | 371780 21070349 RAMDHAM ISHIKA ANIL CT2367(C+), CT2368(B+). ET2392(A). ET2398(B+) PASS 25 25 186.75 7.47 67.20
GE2311(A), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B+), CT2356(C+),
30 | 371781 21070352 MADAME SANIYA SUDHIR CT2367(B*+), CT2368(B). EL2371(A), EE2393(B) PASS 25 25 206.25 8.25 75.00
Vertical Sum 250 250 2038.00 81.52 740.20
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 - Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

CT2354 - Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

CT2368 - PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
CT2392 - PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)
EE2382 - OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
GE2364 - OE |Il:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0)

GE2363 - OE Ill:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)
GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

ME2394 - OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 -
CT2355 -
CT2394 -
CT2362 -
EL2371 -
GE2369 -
ME2384 -
EE2383 -
EL2381 -
GE2373 -
ET2398 -
Cv2381 -

Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0) CT2352 - Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

Software Engineering (3.0) CT2356 - Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

PE-II : Programming with Javascript (3.0) CT2367 - PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0) CT2361 - PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0) ET2392 - OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0) GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction of German Language (3.0)
OE-Ill : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) CV2371 - OE-lll : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE-IIl : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2396 - OE-1V : Soft computing (3.0)

OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0) ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE IlIl: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date : 02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester RV’
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
No Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result CR ECR EGRP SGPA EOUI. % CECR CEGRP CGPA for
' QUI. % complete
program
GE2311(C+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(C+), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(C), CT2356(C+),
31| 371782 21070365 GIRHEPUNJE VIVEK NARAD CT2367(C), CT2368(C). GE2363(C+). GE2373(C) PASS 25 25 163.50 6.54 57.90
GE2311(B), CT2351(C), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(C+),
32 | 371783 21070375 |GAWANDE RITIK DIWAKAR CT2367(C+), CT2368(C), GE2363(B), GE2374(B) PASS 25 25 179.25 7.17 64.20
GE2311(C), CT2351(C+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B),
33 | 371784 21070376 MAHANT YACHANA RAVINDRA CT2361(B), CT2362(A), EE2382(B), EL2383(A) PASS 25 25 186.00 7.44 66.90
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B+),
34 | 371785 21070380 |WANDHARE RITESH KISHOR CT2392(B+), CT2393(B), CV2371(C+), GE2374(B) PASS 25 25 189.00 7.56 68.10
GE2311(C), CT2351(C), CT2352(B), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
35 | 371786 21070384  |FAYE OM SANJAY CT2367(B), CT2368(B), GE2363(B). CV2381(CH) PASS 25 25 173.25 6.93 61.80
GE2311(C+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(C), CT2354(C+), CT2355(C), CT2356(C+),
36 | 371787 21070393 PAUNIKAR RUSHABH ASHOK CT2361(B+), CT2362(B), GE2363(C+). CV2381(B) PASS 25 25 172.50 6.90 61.50
GE2311(B), CT2351(D), CT2352(B), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C),
37 | 371788 21070398 SELOKAR ADITYA SUNIL CT2361(B), CT2362(B), EE2382(B+), EL.2383(B+) PASS 25 25 177.00 7.08 63.30
GE2311(B), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(A+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B+),
38 | 371789 21070440 |BODELKAR SHALINTA VIJAY CT2302(B+), CT2303(B4), EL2371(C). GE2376( Ad) PASS 25 25 195.25 7.81 70.60
GE2311(C+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
39 | 371790 21070443 POHEKAR MRUNAL MILIND CT2361(C+). CT2362(B), GE2365(C+). EL2383(8) PASS 25 25 174.75 6.99 62.40
GE2311(C), CT2351(C), CT2352(C+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(C), CT2356(C+),
40 | 371791 21070459 PENDAM DIVYANI VASANT CT2361(C+), CT2362(B), ET2392(B). EE2391(B) PASS 25 25 167.25 6.69 59.40
Vertical Sum 250 250 1777.75 71.11 636.10
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 - Fundamentals of Management (3.0) CT2351 -
CT2354 - Lab: Language Processor (1.0) CT2355 -
CT2368 - PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0) CT2394 -
CT2392 - PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0) CT2362 -
EE2382 - OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0) EL2371 -
GE2364 - OE |Il:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0) GE2369 -
CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0) ME2384 -
GE2363 - OE Ill:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0) EE2383 -
GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0) EL2381 -
GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0) GE2373 -
ME2394 - OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0) ET2398 -
ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0) CVv2381 -

Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0)

Software Engineering (3.0)

PE-II : Programming with Javascript (3.0)

PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0)

OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
OE-Ill : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0)
OE-IIl : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)

CT2352 -
CT2356 -
CT2367 -
CT2361 -
ET2392 -

GE2367

GE2371

Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

- OE IllIl: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0)
CV2371 -
EE2393 -
GE2376 -
ET2396 -
ME2392 -

OE-IIl : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Soft computing (3.0)

OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

- OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE IlIl: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date :

02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUL. % | CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
GE2311(C+), CT2351(C), CT2352(A), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B),
41 | 371792 21070461 MUHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ KHAN CT2392(B), CT2393(A+), GE2369(C). GE2372(B+) PASS 25 25 181.00 7.24 64.90
GE2311(D), CT2351(D), CT2352(B), CT2353(D), CT2354(D), CT2355(C), CT2356(B),
42 | 371793 21070466 |HADKE MRUNAL DINKAR CT2302(D), CT2393(B), GE2363(C4), EL2383(0) PASS 25 25 143.75 5.75 50.00
GE2311(F), CT2351(F), CT2352(F), CT2353(F), CT2354(F), CT2355(F), CT2356(F),
43 | 371794 21070483 BHOLE AMOL ANIL CT2361(F), CT2362(F). ET2392(F). GE2376(F) FAIL 25 0 0.00 0.00 -7.50
GE2311(C), CT2351(C), CT2352(C+), CT2353(C), CT2354(C+), CT2355(F), CT2356(C+),
44 | 371795 21070495 |AINCHWAR HARSH SHYAM CT2361(D). CT2362(B), ME2384(C), GE2376(B) FAIL 25 22 137.25 5.49 47.40
GE2311(C+), CT2351(D), CT2352(C+), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C+),
45 | 371796 21070498  |MAHALLE TANISHQ PRAVIN CT2361(B), CT2362(B), EE2382(8) EE2391(C) PASS 25 25 171.00 6.84 60.90
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(A), CT2355(B+), CT2356(C+),
46 | 371797 21070501 SIDDHI SANDEEP PATRANGE CT2394(A+). CT2395(A4), GE2375(8), GE2372( A%) PASS 25 25 209.50 8.38 76.30
GE2311(C), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
47 | 371798 21070506 KAPKAR ADITI ANANTA CT2367( Ad), CT2368(B), ET2392(B+), GE2371(C4) PASS 25 25 188.25 7.53 67.80
GE2311(C+), CT2351(D), CT2352(B), CT2353(C), CT2354(C), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C),
48 | 371799 21070521 |AMAR BALI CT2361(C+}, CT2362(B), ME2381(B). ET2396(B) PASS 25 25 165.75 6.63 58.80
GE2311(A), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(A+), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B+),
49 | 371800 21070554 BAGDE MAHEK BHUSHAN CT2392( A+), CT2393(A), GE2367( A+), GE2373(A) PASS 25 25 223.75 8.95 82.00
GE2311(B), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
50 | 371801 21070600 RATHOD MEETANSHU MUKESH CT2367(C+), CT2368(A), ME2381(A), EL2381(B) PASS 25 25 189.00 7.56 68.10
Vertical Sum 250 222 1609.25 64.37 568.70
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 - Fundamentals of Management (3.0) CT2351 - Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0) CT2352 - Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

CT2354 - Lab: Language Processor (1.0) CT2355 - Software Engineering (3.0) CT2356 - Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

CT2368 - PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0) CT2394 - PE-Il : Programming with Javascript (3.0) CT2367 - PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
CT2392 - PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0) CT2362 - PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0) CT2361 - PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

EE2382 - OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0) EL2371 - OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0) ET2392 - OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
GE2364 - OE |Il:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0) GE2369 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction to Spanish Language (3.0) GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction of German Language (3.0)
CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0) ME2384 - OE-lIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) CV2371 - OE-lll : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

GE2363 - OE Ill:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0) EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0) EL2381 - OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0) GE2373 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2396 - OE-1V : Soft computing (3.0)

ME2394 - OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0) ET2398 - OE-1V : Medical Electronics (3.0) ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0) CV2381 - OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE IlIl: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUL. % | CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B), CT2352(A), CT2353(A), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
51 | 371802 21070602 |LAMBAT DHRUV SACHIN CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+), CV2371(B+). ME2394(B+) PASS 25 25 212.50 8.50 77.50
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(C+),
52 | 371803 21070611 |AKNURWAR KHUSHI VIJAY CT2392(B). CT2393(B). GE2365( At} GE2371(B) PASS 25 25 195.75 7.83 70.80
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B),
53 | 371804 21070614 |BHIWAPURKAR ASTHA VIJAYRAO CT2361(B+), CT2362(B), GE2369(C+). GE2373(B) PASS 25 25 183.75 7.35 66.00
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(A), CT2353(B), CT2354(C), CT2355(B+), CT2356(C+),
54 | 371805 21070619 [RAUT PARUL SURESH CT2392(B), CT2393(B+), EE2383(B+), CV2381(B) PASS 25 25 189.75 7.59 68.40
GE2311(B+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
55 | 371806 21070621 |AHIRKAR AASTHA RAMESH CT2367(B). CT2368(B). FE2383(B), GE2374(B) PASS 25 25 190.50 7.62 68.70
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
56 | 371807 21070624 |BONDRE PRATHMESH MANOHAR CT2392(B), CT2393(B). ME2381(B+). CV2381(B+) PASS 25 25 192.75 7.71 69.60
GE2311(B), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B), CT2354(A), CT2355(B+), CT2356(C),
57 | 371808 21070625 [NIGHOT ATHARVA SANJAY CT2367(B+), CT2368(A+), GE2367( A+), GE2373(B) PASS 25 25 205.75 8.23 74.80
GE2311(A), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(A), CT2356(B),
58 | 371809 21070629 | JOSHI SHREYAS MANISH CT2392(B+), CT2303(A%), GE2367(B+), GE2370(B+) PASS 25 25 211.75 8.47 77.20
GE2311(A), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(A), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
59 | 371810 21070670 |ASOLE SONALI SHRIRAM CT2392( A+), CT2393(B), CV2371(B), EE2393(A) PASS 25 25 210.75 8.43 76.80
GE2311(C+), CT2351(A), CT2352(B), CT2353(A), CT2354(A), CT2355(A), CT2356(B+),
60 | 371811 21070672 |KALE VAIDEHI NANDKUMAR CT2392( A+), CT2393(B+), GE2375(A), GE2374(A) PASS 25 25 218.25 8.73 79.80
Vertical Sum 250 250 2011.50 80.46 729.60
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 - Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

CT2354 - Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

CT2368 - PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
CT2392 - PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)
EE2382 - OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
GE2364 - OE |Il:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0)

GE2363 - OE Ill:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)
GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

ME2394 - OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 - Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0) CT2352 - Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

CT2355 - Software Engineering (3.0) CT2356 - Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

CT2394 - PE-Il : Programming with Javascript (3.0) CT2367 - PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
CT2362 - PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0) CT2361 - PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

EL2371 - OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0) ET2392 - OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
GE2369 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction to Spanish Language (3.0) GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction of German Language (3.0)
ME2384 - OE-lIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) CV2371 - OE-lll : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

EL2381 - OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
GE2373 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2396 - OE-1V : Soft computing (3.0)

ET2398 - OE-1V : Medical Electronics (3.0) ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

CV2381 - OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE IlIl: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date : 02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
No Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result CR ECR EGRP SGPA EOUI. % CECR CEGRP CGPA for
' QUI. % complete
program
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
61 | 371812 21070677 |KHADGI PRACHETA PRAMOD CT2392(C+). CT2393(A), CV2371(B+). ME2394{C+) PASS 25 25 188.25 7.53 67.80
GE2311(C+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
62 | 371813 21070688 |MALVIYA PRANAY HARISH CT2392(C+) CT2393(B). GE2375(C). GE2374(D) PASS 25 25 169.50 6.78 60.30
GE2311(B), CT2351( A+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(A), CT2356(B),
63 | 371814 21070708 |PARATE NAMISH SURESH CT2361( A+), CT2362(A4), CV2372(B), EL2381(C) PASS 25 25 210.25 8.41 76.60
GE2311(A), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A), CT2353(A), CT2354(A+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
64 | 371815 21070709 |ANASANE ISHIKA BHARAT CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+), GE2364(B+), GE2370(A) PASS 25 25 219.50 8.78 80.30
GE2311(F), CT2351(C), CT2352(C+), CT2353(D), CT2354(C), CT2355(D), CT2356(A),
65 | 371816 21070730  |DEVKAR VIVEK MACHINDRA CT2361(C), CT2362(C), ME2381(D), CV2382(F) FAIL 25 19 109.50 4.38 36.30
GE2311(D), CT2351(C), CT2352(B), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(D), CT2356(A),
66 | 371817 21070748 |RATHOD VISHAL BABAN CT2361(B), CT2362(B), GE2365(B), CV2382(B) PASS 25 25 166.50 6.66 59.10
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C),
67 | 371818 21070760 |KHONDE NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR CT2392(C+). CT2393(B), GE2367(C+), GE2371(C) PASS 25 25 168.75 6.75 60.00
GE2311(A), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B+),
68 | 371819 21070762 |NASARE SHWETA DHANRAJ CT2392(B) CT2393(B+). EE2383( A+), GE2371(A} PASS 25 25 213.00 8.52 77.70
GE2311(B), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(A+),
69 | 371820 21070765 |AMBADE AMAN ASHOK CT2367(C+), CT2368(B+), EL2371(C+). GE2371(8) PASS 25 25 186.25 7.45 67.00
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B), CT2352(C+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(C+), CT2356(A),
70 | 371821 21070771 |SUBHRANSHU RAMESH GATTEWAR CT2392(C), CT2393(B+). ME2381(B), CV2381(D) PASS 25 25 177.00 7.08 63.30
Vertical Sum 250 244 1808.50 72.34 648.40
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 - Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

CT2354 - Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

CT2368 - PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
CT2392 - PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)
EE2382 - OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
GE2364 - OE |Il:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0)

GE2363 - OE Ill:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)
GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

ME2394 - OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 - Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0) CT2352 - Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

CT2355 - Software Engineering (3.0) CT2356 - Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

CT2394 - PE-Il : Programming with Javascript (3.0) CT2367 - PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
CT2362 - PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0) CT2361 - PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

EL2371 - OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0) ET2392 - OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
GE2369 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction to Spanish Language (3.0) GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction of German Language (3.0)
ME2384 - OE-lIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) CV2371 - OE-lll : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

EL2381 - OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
GE2373 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2396 - OE-1V : Soft computing (3.0)

ET2398 - OE-1V : Medical Electronics (3.0) ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

CV2381 - OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 - Language Processor (3.0)

CT2395 - PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

CT2393 - PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)
GE2365 - OE |ll: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)
EL2373 - OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
ME2381 - OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

GE2374 - OE |V:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
EE2391 - OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

CV2382 - OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

EL2383 - OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date : 02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM

Page 7 of 14




NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
No Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result CR ECR EGRP SGPA EOUI. % CECR CEGRP CGPA for
' QUI. % complete
program
GE2311(A), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(A), CT2354(C), CT2355(B+), CT2356(C+),
71 | 371822 21070777 DHOTE MANASWI RAJENDRA CT2367(B), CT2363(B). GE2369(B). GE2370(B4) PASS 25 25 198.75 7.95 72.00
GE2311( A+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
72 | 371823 21070779  |GULHANE AKSHAY SUNIL CT2367(8). CT2368(B), GE2367(C+). GE2370(C) PASS 25 25 186.00 7.44 66.90
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(B+),
73 | 371824 21070781 MESHRAM KRUTIKA DHARMPAL CT2361(B+), CT2362(A), GE2365(E), EL2383(8) PASS 25 25 192.00 7.68 69.30
GE2311( A+), CT2351(A), CT2352(B+), CT2353( A+), CT2354(B+), CT2355( A+), CT2356(A),
74 | 371825 21070800 PUPPALWAR APEKSHA DILIP CT2392( A+), CT2393(A+), GE2364(A). GE2374(B+) PASS 25 25 234.25 9.37 86.20
GE2311(B), CT2351(D), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B+),
75 | 371826 21070813  |SIDAM AVANTIKA ASHOK CT2367(C). CT2368(C+), EL2373(B+), EE2393(C4) PASS 25 25 174.75 6.99 62.40
GE2311( A+), CT2351( A+), CT2352(A+), CT2353( A+), CT2354(A), CT2355( A+),
76 | 371827 21070833 MESHRAM YASH GAURISHANKAR CT2356(A+), CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+), GE2364(B+), ME2392( A+) PASS 25 25 243.75 9.75 90.00
GE2311(B+), CT2351( A+), CT2352(A+), CT2353( A+), CT2354(A+), CT2355(B+),
77 | 371828 21070834 GUMGAONKAR RAHUL SURESH CT2356(A), CT2367( A+), CT2368(B+), EL2371( A+), GE2371(B+) PASS 25 25 231.50 9.26 85.10
GE2311(A), CT2351( A+), CT2352(A+), CT2353( A+), CT2354(B+), CT2355( A+),
78 | 371829 21070877  |JAMAR ANUSHRI VINOD CT2356(A+), CT2304(A4), CT2395(A4), GE2364(B+). ME2394( A+) PASS 25 25 240.00 9.60 88.50
GE2311(C+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
79 | 371830 21070891 PATIL DNYANDEEP ARVIND CT2361( A+), CT2362(B+), EE2382(B). EE2391(B+) PASS 25 25 192.75 7.71 69.60
GE2311(B), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
80 | 371831 21070895 PATEL MANSI KISHOR CT2367( A+), CT2368(B+), EL2373(B). ME2392(B) PASS 25 25 203.50 8.14 73.90
Vertical Sum 250 250 2097.25 83.89 763.90
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 -

CT2354 -
CT2368 -
CT2392 -
EE2382 -

GE2364 -

CVv2372

GE2363 -
GE2372 -
GE2370 -
ME2394 -

ET2397 -

Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)

OE-IIl : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
OE Il1:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

- OE-IIl : Construction Techniques (3.0)
OE |lI:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 -
CT2355 -
CT2394 -
CT2362 -
EL2371 -
GE2369 -
ME2384 -
EE2383 -
EL2381 -
GE2373 -
ET2398 -
Cv2381 -

Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0)

Software Engineering (3.0)

PE-II : Programming with Javascript (3.0)

PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0)

OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
OE-Ill : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0)
OE-IIl : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)

CT2352 -
CT2356 -
CT2367 -
CT2361 -
ET2392 -

GE2367

GE2371

Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

- OE IllIl: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0)
CV2371 -
EE2393 -
GE2376 -
ET2396 -
ME2392 -

OE-IIl : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Soft computing (3.0)

OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

- OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE IlIl: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date :

02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
No Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result CR ECR EGRP SGPA EOUI. % CECR CEGRP CGPA for
' QUI. % complete
program
GE2311(C), CT2351(C+), CT2352(C), CT2353(D), CT2354(D), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C),
81 | 371832 21070923 THOMBARE KRISHNA VILAS CT2361(C+), CT2362(C), EL2373(C), EL2383(C+) PASS 25 25 155.00 6.20 54.50
GE2311(C), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A+), CT2353(A), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
82 | 371833 21070924  |PUSADKAR MRUNALI WASUDEO CT2304(A+), CT2305(A4), GE2364(B). ME2394(Ca) PASS 25 25 200.00 8.00 7250
GE2311( A+), CT2351(A), CT2352(A+), CT2353(A), CT2354(B+), CT2355(A), CT2356(B+),
83 | 371835 21070942 GHYAR PRAJAKTA SHRIKRISHNA CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+), EL2373(A), ME2392(B+) PASS 25 25 229.25 9.17 84.20
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(A), CT2355(B+), CT2356(C+),
84 | 371836 21070949 DAFE ADITYA SARVAJIT CT2392(B+), CT2393(A+). GE2367(B), GE2370(C) PASS 25 25 195.50 7.82 70.70
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
85 | 371837 21070954  |ROTHE SHIVANI ANANT CT2367(B). CT2368(A), GE2365(A). EE2393(8) PASS 25 25 200.25 8.01 72.60
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
86 | 371838 21070968 KOKANE ROHAN MAROTI CT2361(B+), CT2362(B). ET2392(B+), EE2391( At) PASS 25 25 202.50 8.10 73.50
GE2311(C+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(C+), CT2353(C), CT2354(C+), CT2355(C+),
87 | 371839 21070976 SARVESH DILIP KHUMKAR CT2356(B+). CT2361(C+), CT2362(B), GE2365(B), EE2391(B) PASS 25 25 173.25 6.93 61.80
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(C+), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(C), CT2356(A),
88 | 371840 21070990 |BHAVSAR YOGENDRA DIPAK CT2302(C+). CT2393(B). GE2363(B), CV2382(B+) PASS 25 25 180.75 7.23 64.80
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(C), CT2354(B+), CT2355(C), CT2356(C+),
89 | 371841 21071003 TURKAR ARYAN SATISH CT2361(A), CT2362(B), EL2373(B), ET2397( At) PASS 25 25 190.50 7.62 68.70
GE2311(B), CT2351(C), CT2352(B), CT2353(D*), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(C+),
90 | 371842 21071006 OM SANJAY KAPSE CT2361(C+), CT2362(B), GE2365(C+), EL2383(B) PASS 25 25 170.25 6.81 60.60
Vertical Sum 250 250 1897.25 75.89 683.90
Prepared B Name Signature Approved B Name Signature Scrutinized B Name Signature
p y ¢} pp y g y g
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 - Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

CT2354 - Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

CT2368 - PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
CT2392 - PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)
EE2382 - OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
GE2364 - OE |Il:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0)

GE2363 - OE Ill:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)
GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

ME2394 - OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 - Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0) CT2352 - Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

CT2355 - Software Engineering (3.0) CT2356 - Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

CT2394 - PE-Il : Programming with Javascript (3.0) CT2367 - PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
CT2362 - PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0) CT2361 - PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

EL2371 - OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0) ET2392 - OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
GE2369 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction to Spanish Language (3.0) GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction of German Language (3.0)
ME2384 - OE-lIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) CV2371 - OE-lll : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

EL2381 - OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
GE2373 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2396 - OE-1V : Soft computing (3.0)

ET2398 - OE-1V : Medical Electronics (3.0) ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

CV2381 - OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 - Language Processor (3.0)

CT2395 - PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

CT2393 - PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)
GE2365 - OE |ll: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)
EL2373 - OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
ME2381 - OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

GE2374 - OE |V:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
EE2391 - OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

CV2382 - OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

EL2383 - OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date : 02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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ame o ven -
NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA N f ESE ESE E 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
W u us Insttu 1 u versity, u
An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUL. % | CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(B+),
91 | 371843 21071015 CHOUDHARY ARYA LILADHAR CT2367(B), CT2368(C+), GE2375(B), GE2370( A+) PASS 25 25 198.75 7.95 72.00
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B+),
92 | 371844 21071019 |CHAHANKAR PRANAY PRADIP CT2367(B). CT2368(A), EL2371(B). CV2381(C+) PASS 25 25 186.00 7.44 66.90
GE2311(A), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(B+), CT2354(C), CT2355(A), CT2356(C+),
93 | 371845 21071027 PATEL BHAKTI PRAKASH CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+). CV2371(C+). EE2393(B+) PASS 25 25 206.50 8.26 75.10
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(C+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
94 | 371846 21071046 |WANJARI SATYAM WAMAN CT2392(B), CT2393(B). GE2367(B), ME2394(C+) PASS 25 25 184.50 7.38 66.30
GE2311(B+), CT2351(A), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(C+),
95 | 371847 21071055 |PARATE ADITI RAVI CT2367(A). CT2368(C+), CV2372( A+), ME2392(B+) PASS 25 25 212.25 8.49 77.40
GE2311(B+), CT2351(A), CT2352(B), CT2353(B+), CT2354(A+), CT2355( A+), CT2356(B),
96 | 371848 21071063 |VARMA RAMNA PRAMOD CT2392(A), CT2393(A), CV2371(B+). EE2393(A) PASS 25 25 219.25 8.77 80.20
GE2311(C), CT2351(C), CT2352(B), CT2353(l), CT2354(C+), CT2355(D), CT2356(D),
97 | 371849 21071109 RATHOD SIDDHITA THAKURSING CT2361(B), CT2362(D), EE2383(D). GE2376(B) FAIL 25 22 135.25 5.41 46.60
GE2311(B+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
98 | 371850 21071125 |KONDBATTULWAR TANVI SHASHIKANT CT2367(B+), CT2368(8). GE2369(B+). ME2392(C) PASS 25 25 192.00 7.68 69.30
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(A+),
99 | 371851 21071155 KAMALE TUSHAR PANDURANG CT2367(B+), CT2368(B), EL2371(8), GE2371(B) PASS 25 25 196.00 7.84 70.90
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B),
100 | 371852 21071164 UMRATKAR ATHARV PRAMOD CT2361(B), CT2362(A), EL2371(C+), GE2371(B+) PASS 25 25 185.25 7.41 66.60
Vertical Sum 250 247 1915.75 76.63 691.30
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 -

CT2354 -
CT2368 -
CT2392 -
EE2382 -

GE2364 -

CVv2372

GE2363 -
GE2372 -
GE2370 -
ME2394 -

ET2397 -

Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)

OE-IIl : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
OE Il1:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

- OE-IIl : Construction Techniques (3.0)
OE |lI:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 -
CT2355 -
CT2394 -
CT2362 -
EL2371 -
GE2369 -
ME2384 -
EE2383 -
EL2381 -
GE2373 -
ET2398 -
Cv2381 -

Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0)

Software Engineering (3.0)

PE-II : Programming with Javascript (3.0)

PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0)

OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
OE-Ill : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0)
OE-IIl : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)

CT2352 -
CT2356 -
CT2367 -
CT2361 -
ET2392 -

GE2367

GE2371

Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

- OE IllIl: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0)
CV2371 -
EE2393 -
GE2376 -
ET2396 -
ME2392 -

OE-IIl : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Soft computing (3.0)

OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

- OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE IlIl: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date :

02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
eat No. eg No. udent Name ourse wise Grade obtained in this Examination esu for
No. | SeatN Reg N Student N c Grade obt din this £ t Result CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUI % CECR CEGRP CGPA 0
' QUI. % complete
program
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B),
101 | 371853 21071177 SURYAWANSHI GAURAV MADHUKARRAO CT2361(B+), CT2362(A+). GE2369(C), EE2391(B) PASS 25 25 187.00 7.48 67.30
GE2311(C), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B+),
102 | 371854 21071192  |BEHANIYA SAHIL DEVIDAS CT2361(B) CT2362(B) EE2382(B). EL2383(B) PASS 25 25 179.25 7.17 64.20
GE2311(B), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
103 | 371855 21071198 KAWADGHARE OMKAR VASANT CT2392(B), CT2393(B+). EE2383(B+), GE2371(B+) PASS 25 25 194.25 7.77 70.20
GE2311(B+), CT2351( A+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355( A+), CT2356(B),
104 | 371856 21071216 RAHANGDALE DIPASHA JIYALAL CT2367( At), CT2368(B+). EL2371(B+), EE2393( A4) PASS 25 25 226.50 9.06 83.10
GE2311(B), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(C+), CT2356(A+),
105 | 371857 21071223  |DESHKAR VED SANJAY CT2361(B) CT2362(B). GE2363(B+). ME2392(C) PASS 25 25 187.75 7.51 67.60
GE2311(B), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(A), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B+),
106 | 371858 21071227 GHARGE SHRAWANI VILAS CT2392(B), CT2393(B+), GE2375(B+), GE2371(A) PASS 25 25 197.25 7.89 71.40
GE2311(F), CT2351(C), CT2352(B+), CT2353(D), CT2354(B), CT2355(D), CT2356(C),
107 | 371859 21071228 SAHIL PRAKASH DAKHOLE CT2361(F). CT2362(B), ME2381(D). EE2391(F) FAIL 25 16 92.25 3.69 29.40
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(C), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
108 | 371860 21071229  |YADAV PRAVIN SUBHASH CT2361(B). CT2362(A). ME2381(B), CV2382( A+) PASS 25 25 189.75 7.59 68.40
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B), CT2352(C+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
109 | 371861 21071242 PANDHARE SHRIRAJ SHIRISH CT2392(B), CT2393(A), CV2372(B). GE2373(B) PASS 25 25 189.75 7.59 68.40
GE2311(B), CT2351(C+), CT2352(C+), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
110 | 371862 21071261 |THOTE PURVA GAGAN CT2367(C+), CT2368(B), EL2373(B), EL2381(C) PASS 25 25 177.00 7.08 63.30
Vertical Sum 250 241 1820.75 72.83 653.30
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 - Fundamentals of Management (3.0) CT2351 - Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0) CT2352 - Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

CT2354 - Lab: Language Processor (1.0) CT2355 - Software Engineering (3.0) CT2356 - Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

CT2368 - PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0) CT2394 - PE-Il : Programming with Javascript (3.0) CT2367 - PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
CT2392 - PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0) CT2362 - PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0) CT2361 - PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

EE2382 - OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0) EL2371 - OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0) ET2392 - OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
GE2364 - OE |Il:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0) GE2369 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction to Spanish Language (3.0) GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction of German Language (3.0)
CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0) ME2384 - OE-lIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) CV2371 - OE-lll : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

GE2363 - OE Ill:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0) EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0) EL2381 - OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0) GE2373 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2396 - OE-1V : Soft computing (3.0)

ME2394 - OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0) ET2398 - OE-1V : Medical Electronics (3.0) ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0) CV2381 - OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE IlIl: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date :

02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
eat No. eg No. udent Name ourse wise Grade obtained in this Examination esu for
No. | SeatN Reg N Student N c Grade obt din this £ t Result CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUI % CECR CEGRP CGPA 0
' QUI. % complete
program
GE2311(C+), CT2351(C+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B+),
111 | 371863 21071263 SHASTRAKAR MAHESH VASANTA CT2367(A), CT2368(B+), ET2392(B+), GE2370(C+) PASS 25 25 193.50 7.74 69.90
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(C+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
112 | 371864 21071306  |PETHE PARAS SANJAY CT2392(C+), CT2393(A), EE2383(C+), ME2394(B) PASS 25 25 185.25 7.41 66.60
GE2311(B+), CT2351( A+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
113 | 371865 21071329 HARAMWAR RUTUJA ANIL CT2394(A+), CT2395(A+), GE2364(B+), GE2374(A) PASS 25 25 220.00 8.80 80.50
GE2311(B), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(C), CT2354(B+), CT2355(C), CT2356(C+),
114 | 371866 21071351 BORKAR RIYA SIDDHARTH CT2361(B), CT2362(C+), ME2381(C+), EL2383(B) PASS 25 25 173.25 6.93 61.80
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(A), CT2355(B+), CT2356(C),
115 | 371867 21071371 |MAKARAND TIGHARE CT2394(A+) CT2395(A4). EE2383(B+) ME2394(B+) PASS 25 25 211.75 8.47 77.20
GE2311(B), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B+),
116 | 371868 21071372 KHARKATE ACHAL NARESH CT2367(B+), CT2368(B+), GE2375(C+), GE2374(C+) PASS 25 25 188.25 7.53 67.80
GE2311(C), CT2351(B), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B),
117 | 371869 21071374 BHELAWE LAKSHIT CHANDRAMANI CT2361(B), CT2362(C+), ME2384(C+), EL2381(C) PASS 25 25 173.25 6.93 61.80
GE2311(A), CT2351(B+), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(A), CT2355(A), CT2356(B),
118 | 371870 21071378  |LEVISH BHOYAR CT2304(A+), CT2395(A%), EE2383( At), ME2394(B+) PASS 25 25 223.75 8.95 82.00
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B), CT2352(C+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
119 | 371871 21071382 RAHATE ANURAG SANJAY CT2367(B+), CT2368(B). CV2372(B+), ME2392(C+) PASS 25 25 192.75 7.71 69.60
GE2311(C), CT2351(C), CT2352(C+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(C+), CT2355(D), CT2356(B+),
120 | 371872 21071383 |JAGNADE VEDANT ISHWAR CT2361(B+), CT2362(C+). ME2381(B), CV2382(B) PASS 25 25 169.50 6.78 60.30
Vertical Sum 250 250 1931.25 77.25 697.50
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 - Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

CT2354 - Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

CT2368 - PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
CT2392 - PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)
EE2382 - OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
GE2364 - OE |Il:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0)

GE2363 - OE Ill:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)
GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

ME2394 - OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 - Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0) CT2352 - Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

CT2355 - Software Engineering (3.0) CT2356 - Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

CT2394 - PE-Il : Programming with Javascript (3.0) CT2367 - PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
CT2362 - PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0) CT2361 - PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

EL2371 - OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0) ET2392 - OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
GE2369 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction to Spanish Language (3.0) GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction of German Language (3.0)
ME2384 - OE-lIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) CV2371 - OE-lll : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

EL2381 - OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
GE2373 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2396 - OE-1V : Soft computing (3.0)

ET2398 - OE-1V : Medical Electronics (3.0) ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

CV2381 - OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 - Language Processor (3.0)

CT2395 - PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

CT2393 - PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)
GE2365 - OE |ll: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)
EL2373 - OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
ME2381 - OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

GE2374 - OE |V:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
EE2391 - OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

CV2382 - OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

EL2383 - OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date : 02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
No Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result CR ECR EGRP SGPA EOUI. % CECR CEGRP CGPA for
' QUI. % complete
program
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B), CT2352(C+), CT2353(C), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
121 | 371873 21071388 BHUTADA TILAK VIJAY CT2361(B+), CT2362(B). EL2373(B+), CV2382(B+) PASS 25 25 192.00 7.68 69.30
GE2311(B+), CT2351(A), CT2352(B), CT2353(A), CT2354(B+), CT2355(A), CT2356(A),
122 | 371874 21071390 |DESHPANDE SHALAKA BHUSHAN CT2304(A%). CT2305(A%), GE2369(C+), ME2392(B) PASS 25 25 213.25 8.53 77.80
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
123 | 371875 21071393 BAKDE ABHISHEK SATISH CT2361(A), CT2362(B+), EL2373(B+), CV2382(B) PASS 25 25 198.00 7.92 71.70
GE2311(A), CT2351(B), CT2352(A), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B+),
124 | 371876 21071395 KINKER JANYA MRINAL CT2392(B), CT2393(B+), ET2392(B), GE2373(A) PASS 25 25 200.25 8.01 72.60
GE2311(B), CT2351( A+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
125| 371877 22030009 |KHARE PALLAVI RAMESH CT2367(A). CT2363(8), GE2360(B), GE2372(A) PASS 25 25 209.25 8.37 76.20
GE2311( A+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(A),
126 | 371878 22030010 DONGRE AKSHATA DILIP CT2356(B+), CT2367(A), CT2368(B+), GE2367(B+), GE2370(C+) PASS 25 25 207.00 8.28 75.30
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(A), CT2355(C+), CT2356(C+),
127 | 371879 22030012 SATONE NEERAYV VIVEK CT2367(C+). CT2368(B+). EL2371(B), GE2372(C4) PASS 25 25 186.75 7.47 67.20
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B), CT2353(C), CT2354(A), CT2355(B), CT2356(C),
128 | 371880 22030020 | MESHRAM GAURAV MAROTI CT2367(B). CT2368(B+). GE2363(C+). CV2382(B) PASS 25 25 181.50 7.26 65.10
GE2311(B), CT2351(A), CT2352(A), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B),
129 | 371881 22030031 RAUT SAMIKSHA SHRIKANT CT2367(C+), CT2368(C+), GE2369(B+). GE2370(B) PASS 25 25 193.50 7.74 69.90
GE2311(B), CT2351(C+), CT2352(C+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B), CT2355(B), CT2356(B+),
130 | 371882 22030036 SHINDE VINAYAK SANJAY CT2361(B+), CT2362(C+), EE2382(B+), EE2391(B+) PASS 25 25 189.00 7.56 68.10
Vertical Sum 250 250 1970.50 78.82 713.20
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 -

CT2354 -
CT2368 -
CT2392 -
EE2382 -

GE2364 -

CVv2372

GE2363 -
GE2372 -
GE2370 -
ME2394 -

ET2397 -

Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)

OE-IIl : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
OE Il1:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

- OE-IIl : Construction Techniques (3.0)
OE |lI:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 -
CT2355 -
CT2394 -
CT2362 -
EL2371 -
GE2369 -
ME2384 -
EE2383 -
EL2381 -
GE2373 -
ET2398 -
Cv2381 -

Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0)

Software Engineering (3.0)

PE-II : Programming with Javascript (3.0)

PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0)

OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
OE-Ill : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0)
OE-IIl : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)

CT2352 -
CT2356 -
CT2367 -
CT2361 -
ET2392 -

GE2367

GE2371

Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

- OE IllIl: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0)
CV2371 -
EE2393 -
GE2376 -
ET2396 -
ME2392 -

OE-IIl : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Soft computing (3.0)

OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

- OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE IlIl: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date :

02-Jul-2024 03:59:53 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech.Computer Technology
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (CT-202.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA EQUI. % CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(B), CT2354(B+), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B),
131 | 371883 | 22030042 |GALBALE GUNJAN YADAO CT2361(A). CT2362(A+) ET2392( A+). CV2381(B+) PASS 25 25 212.50 8.50 77.50
GE2311(B+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B+), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B+), CT2355(C+),
132 | 371884 22030043 |WARHADPANDE MAITREYEE ARVIND CT2356(B+). CT2367(B). CT2368(C+), GE2369(A). ELI381(C+) PASS 25 25 191.25 7.65 69.00
GE2311(B+), CT2351(A), CT2352(A), CT2353(B), CT2354(A+), CT2355(B), CT2356(A),
133 | 371885 22030063 |DAMKONDWAR OMKAR SACHIN CT2367(A). CT2368(B). CV2372(B), EL2381(A) PASS 25 25 208.75 8.35 76.00
GE2311(D), CT2351(B), CT2352(A), CT2353(C), CT2354(A), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B+),
134 | 371886 | 22030072 |GEDAM SPANDAN SANTOSH CT2367(C). CT2368(A). GE2375(B), EE2391(B) PASS 25 25 174.00 6.96 62.10
GE2311(D), CT2351(C+), CT2352(B), CT2353(F), CT2354(B), CT2355(D), CT2356(D),
135 | 371887 22030085 |MAHALE LALIT PUNDLIK CT2361(C). CT2362(B+) ME2384(C4), GE2376(F) FAIL 25 19 116.75 4.67 39.20
GE2311(C+), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B), CT2353(C+), CT2354(B), CT2355(A), CT2356(C+),
136 | 371888 22030107  |PIMPARKAR BHAKTI SUNIL CT2361(B). CT2362(B+). EE2382(B). EE2391(B4) PASS 25 25 192.00 7.68 69.30
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(C+), CT2353(B), CT2354(C+), CT2355(B), CT2356(B+),
137 | 371889 | 22030160 |THAKARE TEJAS SHANKARRAO CT2361(C). CT2302(B4), EE2382(8+), EL2381(B+) PASS 25 25 187.50 7.50 67.50
GE2311(A), CT2351(B), CT2352(A), CT2353(B+), CT2354(A+), CT2355(B+), CT2356(B+),
138 | 371890 22030193 |PATLE PAWAN KHUSHILAL CT2367(B4), CT2368(B+). GE2369(B+). EE2393(B+) PASS 25 25 208.75 8.35 76.00
GE2311(B), CT2351(B), CT2352(B+), CT2353(C), CT2354(C), CT2355(B), CT2356(D),
139 | 371891 22030220 |GAT VAIBHAVI VIJAY CT2367(C), CT2308(B). EE2382(B+). EL2381(CH) PASS 25 25 175.25 7.01 62.60
GE2311(B), CT2351(B+), CT2352(B), CT2353(B), CT2354(B), CT2355(C+), CT2356(B),
140 | 371892 | 22030221 |BASARKAR SHATAKSHIUTTAM CT2367(B) CT2368(B). CV2372(A) EE2393(8) PASS 25 25 192.00 7.68 69.30
Vertical Sum 250 244 1858.75 74.35 668.50
Grand Sum 3500 3415 26317.25 | 1052.69 | 9476.90
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2
By order of EC
Controller of Examinations
Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, F=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

GE2311 -

CT2354 -
CT2368 -
CT2392 -
EE2382

Cv2372

GE2363 -
GE2372 -
GE2370 -
ME2394 -

ET2397 -

Fundamentals of Management (3.0)

Lab: Language Processor (1.0)

PE II: Lab:Introduction to Natural Language Processing (1.0)
PE II: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (3.0)

- OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
GE2364 -

OE |lI:&#xa0; CT_Combinatorics (3.0)

- OE-Ill : Construction Techniques (3.0)
OE IlI1:&#xa0; CT_Numerical Solution of Partial Differential (3.0)

OE |V:&#xa0;CV_lIntroduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
OE IV: CV_Introduction to French Language (3.0)

OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

CT2351 -
CT2355 -
CT2394 -
CT2362 -
EL2371 -
GE2369 -
ME2384 -
EE2383 -
EL2381 -
GE2373 -
ET2398 -
Cv2381 -

Design & Analysis of Algorithms (3.0)

Software Engineering (3.0)

PE-Il : Programming with Javascript (3.0)

PE II: Lab: Digital Image Processing (1.0)

OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)
OE |ll: CV_lIntroduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
OE-IIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0)
OE-IIl : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)

CT2352 -
CT2356 -
CT2367 -
CT2361 -
ET2392 -

GE2367

GE2371

Lab: Design & Analysis of Algorithms (1.0)

Lab: Software Engineering (1.0)

PE II: Introduction to Natural Language Processing (3.0)
PE II: Digital Image Processing (3.0)

OE-Ill : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

- OE lll: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0)
CV2371 -
EE2393 -
GE2376 -
ET2396 -
ME2392 -

OE-IIl : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CT_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Soft computing (3.0)

OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

- OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

CT2353 -
CT2395 -
CT2393 -
GE2375 -
GE2365 -
EL2373 -
ME2381 -
GE2374 -
EE2391 -
Cv2382 -
EL2383 -

Language Processor (3.0)

PE-Il : Lab. Programming with Javascript (1.0)

PE II: Lab: Machine Learning using Tensorflow Part-2 (1.0)
OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE Ill: CV-Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)

OE |lI: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-lIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average
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